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Price
1.0705 CHF

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 24924656

1.47% (0.02)

ATO000A18XM4

AMS

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Technology
Stock

284 EUR

ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED

INDEX

1.099 CHF (3,000)
1.0715 CHF (15,040)

1.057 CHF
1.099 CHF
1.0355 CHF
1.055 CHF
1.07391 CHF
5,973,072
6,414,543.88
1,486
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2024/04/03
2024/03/18
2024/03/11
2024/03/01
2024/02/26

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=146234959
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=AT0000A18XM4&ID_NOTATION=9952724
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AT0000A18XM4&ID_NOTATION=9952724
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=AT0000A18XM4&ID_NOTATION=9952724
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f7dc1bc877aad763d7adeca6e1297e3af94233ec79a505cef625095d7b039a6a&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8dc01a3b21708930c&time=1712811659&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5e38a11b3559a57a3fbcfc786ba8a7596a7cff75ca97b0fd1849ce009fe55ba5&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=723014c0af93b7cec&time=1712811659&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=376900
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d4ad7dc77f920c6fb6a1b12a4dd5a53d7dcd7d68e2aeb71a9aaa20133256bbda&idfile=60000&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60000%2F2024-03-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2da6c2a14daab5aee&time=1712811659&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=375711
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8421d4209f3a8635837eb7f0a2b54724eaa4428fea205578e253eee5d4ff5708&idfile=59948&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59948%2F2024-03-01%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=454eccf51daaa7a2c&time=1712811659&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374551
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cdb6aab00be91d514e5139e318fc05cf5253c7d7b54bc764ce8484a33160c1fb&idfile=59918&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59918%2F2024-02-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=372d44f03600a18ff&time=1712811659&tool=RSC

AMS-OSRAM AG

Details
2024/04/09 17:31:08 5y
Price
1.0705 CHF 20.00
Difference (] 1.47% (0.02)
General attributes II
15.00
ISIN ATO000A18XM4 i
Symbol AMS
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange i
Currency CHF r
10.00 SR N
Sector Technology .J) ] mw
Security Stock W‘l'
type H
Market cap 284 EUR
(m) 5.00 1 JJ
Benchmark ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED M L\.Y/Lujk“
INDEX w
Market data
2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Bid (Bid size) 1.099 CHF (3,000)
Ask (Ask size) 1.0715 CHF (15,040)
Open 1.057 CHF ) )
. Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
High 1.099 CHF Source: FactSet
Low 1.0355 CHF
Close (prev. day) 1.055 CHF
VWAP 1.07391 CHF ~ Price data
Volume (pcs) 5,973,072 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 1.0418 CHF (6,871,808)
Trading volume 6,414,543.88 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 1.2458 CHF (11,344,797)
Number of trades 1,486 @ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 1.7607 CHF (8,963,223)
Last size 1 @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 2.5353 CHF (6,009,708)
YTD High | date 2.3730 CHF (2024/01/24)
Performance and Risk YTD Low I date 0.9450 CHF (2024/03/20)
6m 1y 3y 52 Weeks High | date 4.3355 CHF (2023/07/31)
Perf (%) -47.29% -68.17% -89.38% 52 Weeks Low I date 0.8370 CHF (2023/1 1/21)
Perf (abs.) -0.96 -2.29 -9.01
Beta 3.60 2.61 1.34 Arbitrage views
Volatility 96.82 82.32 63.17 Exchange [£] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32 1.11EUR  0.16 55)
04/09
Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 1.1125EUR 0.17 85
04/09
Stuttgart FXplus 2021/ 08:32 14.545 ATS 0.00 2
04/30
Stuttgart 2024/ 15:45 1.1015 EUR 0.00 14
04/09
SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/ 17:31 1.0705 CHF 6.41 1,486
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=9952724
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209988557
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=107397522
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=306674842
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=107397521

AMS-OSRAM AG

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/02

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

15:13

17:30

20:45

20:28

15:31

19:30

16:52

18:00

1.1135 EUR

20.60 CHF

1.11 EUR

1.1095 EUR

1.15USD

1.1025 EUR

1.10 EUR

1.093 CHF

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

10

3/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207016599
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=107417535
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=107417535
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=393017912
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=107397523
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11005331
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128812
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=107275903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407601675

AMS-OSRAM AG

Company profile

Company Logo

amul OSRAM

Contact Details
AMS-OSRAM AG

Tobelbader Strafte 30 - 8141 Premstaetten
Telefon: +43-3136-500-0

Fax: +43-3136-525-01

E-mail: sensors@ams-osram.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Aldo Kamper
Adam Wu
Jens Milnikel
Mark
Hamersma

Rainer Irle

Robert Feurle

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Margarete Haase
Monika
Henzinger
Wolfgang Leitner
Andreas
Gerstenmayer
Andreas Mattes
Andreas Pein
Brigitte Ederer
Guido Klestil
Gunter Kneffel
Kin Wah Loh
Patrick Reinisch

Sabine Radesey

Yen Yen Tan

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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